

Court No. - 43

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1770 of 1989

Appellant :- Mangal Singh And Others

Respondent :- State Of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Girish Chandra Saxena, Narendra Kumar Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A., Rajeev Pandey, V.S. Singh

Hon'ble Pankaj Naqvi, J.

Hon'ble Suresh Kumar Gupta, J.

The appeal is matured for final hearing.

Paper books are ready. Let a copy of the same be supplied to Shri Narendra Kumar Singh on payment of usual charges.

List in the additional cause list on 15.10.2019. It is made clear that on the next date the matter shall not be adjourned.

Order Date :- 20.8.2019

RS